Sprints/Hurdles
Stanley Livingston
Stanley Livingston
Peter Irving

Peter Irving

Olivia Allbut
Laura Spencer
Tallula Norman
Emily Cassidy
Rosie Hill

Gemma Gothard
Mid Distance

Daniel Robinson
Sam Maher

Sam Maher
William Brown
Alice Bain

Aaron Turmel
Aaron Turmel
Yasmin Lookess
Yasmin Lookess
Florence Gothard
Jumps

William Cook
Holly Widdowson
Holly Widdowson
Sam Stenhouse
Imogen Taylor
Constance Barnes
Rosie Hill

Ellie Heyes

Ben le Rougetel
Tallula Norman
Laura Spencer
Marc Alner
Throws

Shadine Duguemin
Shadine Duguemin
Edward Cook
Edward Cook
Edward Cook

53.51
13.37
53.68
15.02
11.71
12.29
13.95
12.93
48.61
42.11

6.36.79
02:11.6
04:29.9
10:05.2
2.21.33
4.08.16
1.55.41
5.04.45
2.21.89
2.28.59

11.01
1.55
10.39
5.7
9.17
1.35
10.57
10.25
1.5
4.54
4.29
1.95

14.17m
38.19m
111
32.52

Gold
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Gold
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Bronze
Gold

Bronze
Bronze
Silver
Silver
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Bronze
Gold
Gold
Silver
Gold

Gold
Gold
Silver
Bronze
Silver

400 m Hurdles
100 M Hurdles
400 m Hurdles
110 M Hurdles
70 Mtr Hurdles
70 Mtr Hurdles
100 Metres

80 m Hurdles
300m Hurdles
300 Metres

2000 Stple
Chase

800 Metres
1500 Metres
3000 Metres
800 Metres
1500 Metres
800 Metres
1500 Metres
800 Metres
800 Metres

Triple Jump
High Jump
Triple Jump
Long Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Triple Jump
Triple Jump
High Jump
Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump

Discus
Shot
Discus
Shot
Hammer

Under 17 Men
Under 17 Men
Senior Men
Senior Men
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Women

Under 20 Men
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 13 Boys
Under 15 Girls
Under 20 Men
Under 20 Men
Under15 Girls
Under 15 Girls
Under 13 Girls

Under 15 Boys
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Men
Under 15 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 17 Women
Under 17 Women
Under 13 Boys
Under 13 Girls
Under 13 Girls
Under 20 Men

Under 20 Women
Under 20 Women
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys
Under 15 Boys

Champ record
Champ record

Equal Champ best

Champ record



