Sprints/Hurdles					
Stanley Livingston	53.51	Gold	400 m Hurdles	Under 17 Men	Champ record
Stanley Livingston	13.37	Gold	100 M Hurdles	Under 17 Men	Champ record
Peter Irving	53.68	Gold	400 m Hurdles	Senior Men	·
Peter Irving	15.02	Bronze	110 M Hurdles	Senior Men	
Olivia Allbut	11.71	Gold	70 Mtr Hurdles	Under 13 Girls	
Laura Spencer	12.29	Silver	70 Mtr Hurdles	Under 13 Girls	
Tallula Norman	13.95	Silver	100 Metres	Under 13 Girls	
Emily Cassidy	12.93	Bronze	80 m Hurdles	Under 17 Womer	1
Rosie Hill	48.61	Bronze	300m Hurdles	Under 17 Womer	1
Gemma Gothard	42.11	Gold	300 Metres	Under 17 Womer	1
Mid Distance					
			2000 Stple		
Daniel Robinson	6.36.79	Gold	Chase	Under 20 Men	
Sam Maher	02:11.6	Silver	800 Metres	Under 15 Boys	
Sam Maher	04:29.9	Silver	1500 Metres	Under 15 Boys	
William Brown	10:05.2	Bronze	3000 Metres	Under 13 Boys	
Alice Bain	2.21.33	Gold	800 Metres	Under 15 Girls	
Aaron Turmel	4.08.16	Gold	1500 Metres	Under 20 Men	
Aaron Turmel	1.55.41	Silver	800 Metres	Under 20 Men	
Yasmin Lookess	5.04.45	Bronze	1500 Metres	Under15 Girls	
Yasmin Lookess	2.21.89	Bronze	800 Metres	Under 15 Girls	
Florence Gothard	2.28.59	Gold	800 Metres	Under 13 Girls	
Jumps					
William Cook	11.01	Bronze	Triple Jump	Under 15 Boys	
Holly Widdowson	1.55	Bronze	High Jump	Under 17 Womer	า
Holly Widdowson	10.39	Silver	Triple Jump	Under 17 Womer	า
Sam Stenhouse	5.7	Silver	Long Jump	Under 17 Men	
Imogen Taylor	9.17	Bronze	Triple Jump	Under 15 Girls	
Constance Barnes	1.35	Gold	High Jump	Under 13 Girls	
Rosie Hill	10.57	Gold	Triple Jump	Under 17 Womer	า
Ellie Heyes	10.25	Bronze	Triple Jump	Under 17 Womer	า
Ben le Rougetel	1.5	Gold	High Jump	Under 13 Boys	<b>Equal Champ best</b>
Tallula Norman	4.54	Gold	Long Jump	Under 13 Girls	
Laura Spencer	4.29	Silver	Long Jump	Under 13 Girls	
Marc Alner	1.95	Gold	High Jump	Under 20 Men	
Throws					
Shadine Duquemin		Gold	Discus	Under 20 Womer	1
Shadine Duquemin	14.17m	Gold	Shot	Under 20 Womer	n Champ record
Edward Cook	38.19m	Silver	Discus	Under 15 Boys	
Edward Cook	11.1	Bronze	Shot	Under 15 Boys	
Edward Cook	32.52	Silver	Hammer	Under 15 Boys	